
HOT Dam 2013 2 MILE
Age Group Results
August 10, 2013
Results By DH- WTRC

Male 2M Winners

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Nick Wargo             Lubbock  TX     22       
1   11:17

Male  7 to  9

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Landon Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX      7      
60   19:34
2                  Colin McKinnon         Lubbock  TX      7      
77   21:56

Male 10 to 12

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Joshua Crowder         Lubbock  TX     12      
19   15:28
2                  Ethan Walton           Dimmitt  TX     10      
27   16:07
3                  Adrian Lara            Lubbock  TX     10      
40   17:52
4                  Dylan Whitworth        Lubbock  TX     12      
41   17:54
5                  Spencer Ward           Lubbock  TX     10      
57   19:29
6                  Matthew Tieman         Lubbock  TX     12      
61   19:36

Male 13 to 15

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Alexander Chamales     Lubbock  TX     15       
4   13:06
2                  Gabriel Walton         Dimmitt  TX     15       
6   14:09
3                  Ben Ward               Wolfforth       15      
10   14:29
4                  Jeremy Gerron          Lubbock  TX     14      
12   14:49
5                  Zachary Tieman         Lubbock  TX     14      
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13   14:56
6                  Abraham Montalvo       Plainview       15      
24   15:52
7                  Austin Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX     13      
59   19:33

Male 16 to 19

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Conor Woodfin          Lubbock  TX     19      
18   15:21
2                  Caleb Crowder          Lubbock  TX     16      
28   16:15

Male 25 to 29

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Matt Brasher           Edmond  OK      26       
3   13:01
2                  Sam Wyatt              Lubbock  TX     26       
5   13:45
3                  Phil Gilbert           Lubbock  TX     27      
52   19:01

Male 30 to 34

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TX     30      
68   20:14

Male 35 to 39

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Daniel Cervantez       Lubbock  TX     37      
37   17:11

Male 40 to 44

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Mont McClendon         Lubbock  TX     41      
20   15:29
2                  Garrett McKinnon       Lubbock  TX     41      
78   21:56

Male 45 to 49

Place              Name                   City           Age 
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Overall Total Time
1                  John Corelis           Lubbock  TX     47       
2   11:36
2                  Roy Bassett            Lubbock  TX     49      
11   14:44
3                  Juan Velasquez         Lubbock  TX     48      
33   16:38
4                  Jeff Hagins            Lubbock  TX     46      
90   24:26

Male 50 to 54

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Paul Darden            Sundown  TX     53       
9   14:21
2                  David Crowder          Lubbock  TX     52      
51   18:56
3                  Michael Hudson         Wolfforth       50      
70   20:40
4                  J Edson Pinto          Lubbock  TX     52      
88   23:43

Male 55 to 59

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  John Clements          Lubbock  TX     57      
15   15:00
2                  Gonzalo Ramirez        Lubbock  TX     57      
25   15:58

Male 60 to 64

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Jerry Morris           Lubbock  TX     62      
14   14:59

Male 65 to 69

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Rick Lampe             Lubbock  TX     69      
86   23:33

Male 70 and over

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX     78      
64   19:47
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2                  James Pratt            Lubbock  TX     71      
89   24:15

Female 2M Winners

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Victoria Ramirez       Lubbock  TX     13       
7   14:12

Female  7 to  9

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX      8      
63   19:45
2                  Ellie Lopez                             9      
66   20:13
3                  Ellianna Perez         Tahoka  TX       8      
67   20:14
4                  Julianne Reeves        Lubbock  TX      9      
93   26:42

Female 10 to 12

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Carina Velasquez       Lubbock  TX     11      
16   15:08
2                  Kaegan Kitchens        Lubbock  TX     12      
21   15:33
3                  Katie Meade            Lubbock  TX     11      
26   15:59
4                  Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TX     11      
29   16:22
5                  Tiffany Davis          Lubbock  TX     12      
36   16:53
6                  Claudia Flores         Lubbock  TX     12      
38   17:32
7                  Collette Price         Lubbock  TX     12      
39   17:37
8                  Avery Cavazos          Lubbock  TX     12      
43   18:09
9                  Tino Gamueda           Lubbock  TX     12      
44   18:09
10                 Brogan Ross            Lubbock  TX     12      
49   18:49
11                 Carmen Cervantez       Lubbock  TX     10      
56   19:26
12                 Brenna Medrano         Lubbock  TX     11      
69   20:17
13                 Natalie Sadler         Lubbock  TX     11      
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71   20:55
14                 Madison Olivarez       Lubbock  TX     11      
73   20:59
15                 Rhyley Klemke          Lubbock  TX     11      
74   20:59
16                 Savannah Poehl         Lubbock  TX     12      
81   22:11
17                 Lauren Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX     10      
83   22:57
18                 Kianna Wilson          Lubbock  TX     12      
85   23:27
19                 Charolette Poehl       Lubbock  TX     11      
92   26:03

Female 13 to 15

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Breeanna Sanchez       Lubbock  TX     13       
8   14:18
2                  Jasmine Olivarez       Lubbock  TX     13      
17   15:21
3                  Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TX     13      
22   15:37
4                  Kate Kitchens          Lubbock  TX     15      
23   15:48
5                  Alia Cerda             Lubbock  TX     13      
30   16:22
6                  Emma Crowder           Lubbock  TX     13      
31   16:23
7                  Haley Tapp             Lubbock  TX     13      
32   16:26
8                  Jules Payne            Lubbock  TX     13      
35   16:52
9                  Jubilee' Cotton        Littlefield     13      
48   18:48
10                 Nikki Narviaz          Lubbock  TX     13      
72   20:55
11                 Daisy Narviaz          Lubbock  TX     14      
82   22:14

Female 16 to 19

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX     16      
54   19:18
2                  Keely McArthur         Lubbock  TX     17      
62   19:39
3                  Destiny Shaffer        Lubbock  TX     16      
75   21:21
4                  Maggie Craig           Wolfforth       17      
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91   24:39

Female 20 to 24

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Brittany Brasher       Edmond  OK      23      
79   22:06

Female 25 to 29

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Sarah Fumagalli        Lubbock  TX     29      
46   18:23
2                  Jaree Conklin          Lubbock  TX     27      
58   19:30
3                  Katie Becker           Denton  TX      25      
80   22:06
4                  Joye Hudson            Wolfforth       25      
84   23:24
5                  Emily Gilbert          Lubbock  TX     27      
95   27:21
6                  Emma Wyatt             Lubbock  TX     25      
97   28:14

Female 30 to 34

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Robbie Vittitow        Lubbock  TX     30      
55   19:21
2                  Jessica Ramirez-CervantLubbock  TX     31      
87   23:41
3                  Yvette Perez           Tahoka  TX      34      
96   27:37

Female 35 to 39

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Angelica Okamoto       Dimmitt  TX     37      
50   18:55
2                  Kristi Humphreys       Lubbock  TX     36      
98   38:50

Female 40 to 44

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Karen Howell           Lubbock  TX     43      
34   16:43
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2                  Melissa Chamales       Lubbock  TX     44      
42   18:00
3                  Stacy Cain             Lubbock  TX     40      
76   21:29

Female 45 to 49

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Mary Ann Rinehart      Lubbock  TX     49      
45   18:13

Female 50 to 54

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Janet Cotton           Littlefield     52      
53   19:09
2                  Marty Adcock           Anton  TX       53      
65   19:54

Female 60 and over

Place              Name                   City           Age 
Overall Total Time
1                  Pj Sullivan            Lubbock  TX     67      
47   18:24
2                  Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TX     62      
94   27:08

HOT Dam 2013
Age Graded Results
"August 10, 2013"

2M - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender     Actual     Net 
Time
    1 Artie Corelis Lubbock  TX 47 F       24:02       
21:57
    2 Kittye Tannery Lubbock  TX 16 F       28:14       
27:18
    3 Debbie Stafford Slaton  TX 53 F       36:55       
31:23
    4 Jamie Mendoza Earth  TX 40 F       34:01       
32:55
    5 Shelly Sanford Lubbock  TX 39 F       34:01       
33:06

Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender     Actual     Net 
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Time
    1 Adam Puckett Lubbock  TX 42 M       15:47       
14:42
    2 Lance Ward Lubbock  TX 45 M       19:31       
17:45
    3 Natalio Hernandez Idalou  TX 44 M       26:01       
23:52

HOT Dam 2013 5 MILE
Age Group Results
August 10, 2013

Male 5Mile Winners

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Cade Speed     Wolfforth  TX     17       1     
28:50

Male 13 to 15

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Eric Cordero   Lubbock  TX       13      21     
38:50

Male 16 to 19

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Josiah Baker   Lubbock  TX       17       2     
31:01
2                  Ben Smith      Lubbock  TX       16       4     
33:43
3                  Mason Cain     Lubbock  TX       16      18     
38:15

Male 20 to 24

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Ben Miller     Lubbock  TX       24       3     
32:55
2                  Johnny Haynes  Levelland  TX     24      48     
44:11
3                  Cole Martin    Lubbock  TX       22      69     
47:10

Male 25 to 29

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
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Total Time
1                  Matt Snowden   Lubbock  TX       26       7     
34:23
2                  Duane Brown    Lubbock  TX       28      29     
40:25
3                  Tom Conklin    Lubbock  TX       27      55     
45:13
4                  Orlando MarquezPetersburg  T     26      58     
45:25

Male 30 to 34

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Joshua Leyva   Lubbock  TX       34       5     
33:59
2                  Andrew Allison Lubbock  TX       32      13     
37:00
3                  Nicholas ReevesLubbock  TX       34      24     
39:42
4                  David Tripple  Lubbock  TX       30      27     
40:12
5                  Jameson Grant  Midland  TX       31      33     
41:09
6                  Tyler Trammel  Lubbock  TX       34      34     
41:09
7                  Arturo OlivarezLubbock  TX       31      45     
43:50
8                  Costica AdamitaLubbock  TX       33      47     
44:07

Male 35 to 39

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Scott Beller   Lubbock  TX       37       8     
34:45
2                  Glen Mullins   Lubbock  TX       39      11     
35:36
3                  Corby White    Farwell  TX       35      19     
38:21
4                  Ronnie Adams   Lubbock  TX       38      26     
40:09
5                  Jerry McPhail  Lubbock  TX       35      35     
41:33
6                  Chad Okamoto   Dimmitt  TX       39      59     
45:29
7                  Joe Schaunaman Lubbock  TX       36      61     
45:37
8                  Raymond Lara   Tahoka  TX        36      86     
52:21
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Male 40 to 44

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Juan Herrera   Sundown  TX       43      22     
38:54
2                  David Reed     Lubbock  TX       41      37     
41:50
3                  Paul Poe       Lubbock  TX       43      39     
42:16

Male 45 to 49

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Martin MontalvoPlainview  TX     48       9     
34:46
2                  Frank Mendoza  Earth  TX         46      62     
45:42
3                  Troy Pratt     Lubbock  TX       47      64     
46:15
4                  Michael Tullos Lubbock  TX       48      65     
46:16
5                  Richard Gatlin Lubbock  TX       47      68     
47:05
6                  Les Kinman     Lubbock  TX       48      81     
50:01

Male 50 to 54

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Doyen Brinker  Lubbock  TX       52      10     
34:53
2                  Paul Pare      Lubbock  TX       51      14     
37:24
3                  Mark Woodfin   Lubbock  TX       51      15     
37:33
4                  Jim Higgins    Lubbock  TX       52      16     
37:34
5                  Adam Barron    Lubbock  TX       50      20     
38:32
6                  Chris Lonngren Lubbock  TX       54      28     
40:18
7                  Scott Cain     Lubbock  TX       51      41     
43:26
8                  Joe Martin     Lubbock  TX       53      72     
48:02
9                  Tim Cotton     Littlefield       52      78     
49:31
10                 Gail Faries    Lubbock  TX       53      83     
51:23
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Male 55 to 59

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Jeff Tucker    Lubbock  TX       58      32     
41:06
2                  Al Gardner     Levelland  TX     57      53     
44:59
3                  Steve German   Lubbock  TX       56      56     
45:17
4                  Jim Deaver     Lubbock  TX       55      71     
47:36
5                  Terry Dalton   Lubbock  TX       58      76     
49:18
6                  Jim Thompson   Plainview  TX     58      89     
53:31

Male 60 to 64

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Fred Weber     Lubbock  TX       62      44     
43:44
2                  Ronnie Prigg   Lubbock  TX       62      52     
44:59
3                  David Lightner Lubbock  TX       63      66     
46:30
4                  Michael McDonalLubbock  TX       64      77     
49:25
5                  Rickey Evans   Lorenzo  TX       63      80     
49:59

Male 65 to 69

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Charles Davis  Shallowater       69      88     
53:14
2                  James LivermoreLubbock  TX       66     103     
59:35

Male 70 and over

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Gorden Jenkins Amarillo  TX      72      79     
49:56
2                  Mike Greer     Ransom C  TX      74      90     
54:40

Female 5Mile Winners
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Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Caitlin NapoleoLubbock  TX       24       6     
34:20

Female 16 to 19

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Jessica McGill Wolfforth  TX     16      12     
36:18
2                  Megan Taylor   Lubbock  TX       17      17     
37:35
3                  Journee' CottonLittlefield       18      30     
40:28

Female 20 to 24

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Beth Waddell   Wolfforth  TX     20      40     
43:08
2                  Amy Martin     Lubbock  TX       24      82     
50:09

Female 25 to 29

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Jessica Olivas Lubbock  TX       28      51     
44:58
2                  Vanessa Revis  Lubbock  TX       28      63     
45:54
3                  Jenny Miller   Lubbock  TX       26      70     
47:32
4                  Alison Blalock Lubbock  TX       27      74     
48:46
5                  Shanna Faries  Lubbock  TX       28     105   
1:07:25

Female 30 to 34

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Laura Sefcik   Lubbock  TX       31      25     
39:52
2                  Trina Brumley  Wilson  TX        30      49     
44:41
3                  Crystal SalazarLubbock  TX       34      67     
46:38
4                  Jamie Anderson Lubbock  TX       33      85     
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51:58
5                  Selena ThompsonLubbock  TX       32      92     
55:26

Female 35 to 39

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Jonna Byars    Lubbock  TX       39      31     
40:29
2                  Sarah Skelton  Lubbock  TX       39      50     
44:44
3                  Mandy SatterwhiLubbock  TX       35      54     
45:04
4                  Blythe McPhail Lubbock  TX       35      73     
48:36
5                  Jill Holden    Lubbock  TX       36      75     
48:52
6                  Ruby Smith     Lubbock  TX       38      93     
56:10
7                  Carlata CrossonLubbock  TX       37      95     
56:50

Female 40 to 44

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Debbie Gelber  Lubbock  TX       44      36     
41:41
2                  Michelle Wyatt Levelland  TX     43      42     
43:30
3                  Darla Gleaves  Lubbock  TX       41      57     
45:19
4                  Mary Pena      Dumas  TX         44      87     
52:25
5                  Ronda Russell  Shallowater       43      94     
56:30

Female 45 to 49

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Connie Waddell Wolfforth  TX     48      23     
39:31
2                  Deloras ShubertMidland  TX       45      38     
42:15
3                  Valeri Gatlin  Lubbock  TX       46      43     
43:43
4                  Margaret WoodfiLubbock  TX       49      46     
43:57
5                  Sharla Kinman  Lubbock  TX       45      60     
45:30
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6                  Tish Clayton   Lubbock  TX       48      96     
56:55
7                  Cathy Hudson   Wolfforth  TX     46     101     
58:52
8                  Kim Schober    Lubbock  TX       47     104   
1:00:53

Female 50 to 54

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Mars Bennett   Lubbock  TX       50      84     
51:45
2                  Terri Evans    Lorenzo  TX       54      91     
54:59
3                  Virginia BeversPost  TX          53     102     
59:19

Female 55 to 59

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Stella Luera   Olton  TX         55      99     
57:52

Female 60 and over

Place              Name           City             Age Overall 
Total Time
1                  Carol Schempp  Lubbock  TX       64      97     
57:07
2                  Sarah Gaxiola  Lubbock  TX       61      98     
57:11
3                  Etta Mayer     Lubbock  TX       64     100     
58:39

HOT Dam 2013
Age Graded Results
"August 10, 2013"

5M - CLY/ATH

Female Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender     Actual    Net 
Time
    1 Lydia Turner Levelland  TX 59 F     1:00:49       
47:43
    2 Janna Blue Lubbock  TX 34 F       56:21       
55:59
    3 Gabriela Saldana Lubbock  TX 49 F     1:09:58     
1:02:31
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Male Finishers
Place Name City Age Gender       Actual        Net 
Time
    1 Nathan Paden Slaton  TX 45 M       38:14       
34:47
    2 Jeremy Dickson Lubbock  TX 37 M       40:00       
38:39
    3 Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TX 48 M       44:11       
39:16
    4 Tommy Johnson Buffalo Spgs  53 M       46:04       
39:19
    5 Dan Boyd Lubbock  TX 42 M       42:25       
39:29
    6 Jonathan Botros Lubbock  TX 31 M       44:30       
44:17
    7 Jerry Adams Lubbock  TX 37 M       47:58       
46:21
    8 Joshua Holden Lubbock  TX 36 M       54:05       
52:37

----------------------------------------------------------------

HOT Dam 2013
2 MILE OVERALL
August 10, 2013

Place          Name                   City          Age   AG 
Place    TIME   Time Back     PACE
1              Nick Wargo             Lubbock  TX   22      1 OA      
11:17               5:39/M
2              John Corelis           Lubbock  TX   47      1 M 
45-49 11:36   0:19        5:48/M
3              Matt Brasher           Edmond  OK    26      1 M 
25-29 13:01   1:43        6:31/M
4              Alexander Chamales     Lubbock  TX   15      1 M 
13-15 13:06   1:48        6:33/M
5              Sam Wyatt              Lubbock  TX   26      2 M 
25-29 13:45   2:28        6:53/M
6              Gabriel Walton         Dimmitt  TX   15      2 M 
13-15 14:09   2:52        7:05/M
7              Victoria Ramirez       Lubbock  TX   13      1 OA      
14:12   2:55        7:06/M
8              Breeanna Sanchez       Lubbock  TX   13      1 F 
13-15 14:18   3:01        7:09/M
9              Paul Darden            Sundown  TX   53      1 M 
50-54 14:21   3:04        7:11/M
10             Ben Ward               Wolfforth  TX 15      3 M 
13-15 14:29   3:11        7:15/M
11             Roy Bassett            Lubbock  TX   49      2 M 
45-49 14:44   3:27        7:22/M
12             Jeremy Gerron          Lubbock  TX   14      4 M 
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13-15 14:49   3:32        7:25/M
13             Zachary Tieman         Lubbock  TX   14      5 M 
13-15 14:56   3:39        7:28/M
14             Jerry Morris           Lubbock  TX   62      1 M 
60-64 14:59   3:42        7:30/M
15             John Clements          Lubbock  TX   57      1 M 
55-59 15:00   3:43        7:30/M
16             Carina Velasquez       Lubbock  TX   11      1 F 
10-12 15:08   3:51        7:34/M
17             Jasmine Olivarez       Lubbock  TX   13      2 F 
13-15 15:21   4:03        7:41/M
18             Conor Woodfin          Lubbock  TX   19      1 M 
16-19 15:21   4:04        7:41/M
19             Joshua Crowder         Lubbock  TX   12      1 M 
10-12 15:28   4:11        7:44/M
20             Mont McClendon         Lubbock  TX   41      1 M 
40-44 15:29   4:12        7:45/M
21             Kaegan Kitchens        Lubbock  TX   12      2 F 
10-12 15:33   4:15        7:47/M
22             Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TX   13      3 F 
13-15 15:37   4:19        7:49/M
23             Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX   42      2 M 
40-44 15:47   4:30        7:54/M
24             Kate Kitchens          Lubbock  TX   15      4 F 
13-15 15:48   4:31        7:54/M
25             Abraham Montalvo       Plainview  TX 15      6 M 
13-15 15:52   4:35        7:56/M
26             Gonzalo Ramirez        Lubbock  TX   57      2 M 
55-59 15:58   4:41        7:59/M
27             Katie Meade            Lubbock  TX   11      3 F 
10-12 15:59   4:41        8:00/M
28             Ethan Walton           Dimmitt  TX   10      2 M 
10-12 16:07   4:50        8:04/M
29             Caleb Crowder          Lubbock  TX   16      2 M 
16-19 16:15   4:57        8:08/M
30             Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TX   11      4 F 
10-12 16:22   5:04        8:11/M
31             Alia Cerda             Lubbock  TX   13      5 F 
13-15 16:22   5:05        8:11/M
32             Emma Crowder           Lubbock  TX   13      6 F 
13-15 16:23   5:06        8:12/M
33             Haley Tapp             Lubbock  TX   13      7 F 
13-15 16:26   5:09        8:13/M
34             Juan Velasquez         Lubbock  TX   48      3 M 
45-49 16:38   5:21        8:19/M
35             Karen Howell           Lubbock  TX   43      1 F 
40-44 16:43   5:26        8:22/M
36             Jules Payne            Lubbock  TX   13      8 F 
13-15 16:52   5:35        8:26/M
37             Tiffany Davis          Lubbock  TX   12      5 F 
10-12 16:53   5:36        8:27/M
38             Daniel Cervantez       Lubbock  TX   37      1 M 
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35-39 17:11   5:54        8:36/M
39             Claudia Flores         Lubbock  TX   12      6 F 
10-12 17:32   6:14        8:46/M
40             Collette Price         Lubbock  TX   12      7 F 
10-12 17:37   6:20        8:49/M
41             Adrian Lara            Lubbock  TX   10      3 M 
10-12 17:52   6:34        8:56/M
42             Dylan Whitworth        Lubbock  TX   12      4 M 
10-12 17:54   6:37        8:57/M
43             Melissa Chamales       Lubbock  TX   44      2 F 
40-44 18:00   6:42        9:00/M
44             Avery Cavazos          Lubbock  TX   12      8 F 
10-12 18:09   6:51        9:05/M
45             Tino Gamueda           Lubbock  TX   12      9 F 
10-12 18:09   6:52        9:05/M
46             Mary Ann Rinehart      Lubbock  TX   49      1 F 
45-49 18:13   6:55        9:07/M
47             Sarah Fumagalli        Lubbock  TX   29      1 F 
25-29 18:23   7:06        9:12/M
48             Pj Sullivan            Lubbock  TX   67      1 F 
60-99 18:24   7:07        9:12/M
49             Jubilee' Cotton        Littlefield  T13      9 F 
13-15 18:48   7:30        9:24/M
50             Brogan Ross            Lubbock  TX   12     10 F 
10-12 18:49   7:31        9:25/M
51             Angelica Okamoto       Dimmitt  TX   37      1 F 
35-39 18:55   7:38        9:28/M
52             David Crowder          Lubbock  TX   52      2 M 
50-54 18:56   7:38        9:28/M
53             Phil Gilbert           Lubbock  TX   27      3 M 
25-29 19:01   7:44        9:31/M
54             Janet Cotton           Littlefield  T52      1 F 
50-54 19:09   7:51        9:35/M
55             Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX   16      1 F 
16-19 19:18   8:01        9:39/M
56             Robbie Vittitow        Lubbock  TX   30      1 F 
30-34 19:21   8:04        9:41/M
57             Carmen Cervantez       Lubbock  TX   10     11 F 
10-12 19:26   8:09        9:43/M
58             Spencer Ward           Lubbock  TX   10      5 M 
10-12 19:29   8:11        9:45/M
59             Jaree Conklin          Lubbock  TX   27      2 F 
25-29 19:30   8:12        9:45/M
60             Lance Ward             Lubbock  TX   45      4 M 
45-49 19:31   8:14        9:46/M
61             Austin Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX   13      7 M 
13-15 19:33   8:15        9:47/M
62             Landon Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX   7       1 M  
7- 9 19:34   8:17        9:47/M
63             Matthew Tieman         Lubbock  TX   12      6 M 
10-12 19:36   8:18        9:48/M
64             Keely McArthur         Lubbock  TX   17      2 F 
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16-19 19:39   8:22        9:50/M
65             Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX   8       1 F  
7- 9 19:45   8:28        9:53/M
66             Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX   78      1 M 
70-99 19:47   8:30        9:54/M
67             Marty Adcock           Anton  TX     53      2 F 
50-54 19:54   8:36        9:57/M
68             Ellie Lopez                          9       2 F  
7- 9 20:13   8:56       10:07/M
69             Ellianna Perez         Tahoka  TX    8       3 F  
7- 9 20:14   8:56       10:07/M
70             Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TX   30      1 M 
30-34 20:14   8:57       10:07/M
71             Brenna Medrano         Lubbock  TX   11     12 F 
10-12 20:17   8:59       10:09/M
72             Michael Hudson         Wolfforth  TX 50      3 M 
50-54 20:40   9:22       10:20/M
73             Natalie Sadler         Lubbock  TX   11     13 F 
10-12 20:55   9:37       10:28/M
74             Nikki Narviaz          Lubbock  TX   13     10 F 
13-15 20:55   9:37       10:28/M
75             Madison Olivarez       Lubbock  TX   11     14 F 
10-12 20:59   9:42       10:30/M
76             Rhyley Klemke          Lubbock  TX   11     15 F 
10-12 20:59   9:42       10:30/M
77             Destiny Shaffer        Lubbock  TX   16      3 F 
16-19 21:21   10:04      10:41/M
78             Stacy Cain             Lubbock  TX   40      3 F 
40-44 21:29   10:12      10:45/M
79             Colin McKinnon         Lubbock  TX   7       2 M  
7- 9 21:56   10:39      10:58/M
80             Garrett McKinnon       Lubbock  TX   41      3 M 
40-44 21:56   10:39      10:58/M
81             Brittany Brasher       Edmond  OK    23      1 F 
20-24 22:06   10:48      11:03/M
82             Katie Becker           Denton  TX    25      3 F 
25-29 22:06   10:48      11:03/M
83             Savannah Poehl         Lubbock  TX   12     16 F 
10-12 22:11   10:54      11:06/M
84             Daisy Narviaz          Lubbock  TX   14     11 F 
13-15 22:14   10:56      11:07/M
85             Lauren Beaudoin        Lubbock  TX   10     17 F 
10-12 22:57   11:40      11:29/M
86             Joye Hudson            Wolfforth  TX 25      4 F 
25-29 23:24   12:06      11:42/M
87             Kianna Wilson          Lubbock  TX   12     18 F 
10-12 23:27   12:10      11:44/M
88             Rick Lampe             Lubbock  TX   69      1 M 
65-69 23:33   12:16      11:47/M
89             Jessica Ramirez-CervantLubbock  TX   31      2 F 
30-34 23:41   12:24      11:51/M
90             J Edson Pinto          Lubbock  TX   52      4 M 
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50-54 23:43   12:26      11:52/M
91             Artie Corelis          Lubbock  TX   47      2 F 
45-49 24:02   12:44      12:01/M
92             James Pratt            Lubbock  TX   71      2 M 
70-99 24:15   12:57      12:08/M
93             Jeff Hagins            Lubbock  TX   46      5 M 
45-49 24:26   13:09      12:13/M
94             Maggie Craig           Wolfforth  TX 17      4 F 
16-19 24:39   13:21      12:20/M
95             Natalio Hernandez      Idalou  TX    44      4 M 
40-44 26:01   14:44      13:01/M
96             Charolette Poehl       Lubbock  TX   11     19 F 
10-12 26:03   14:45      13:02/M
97             Julianne Reeves        Lubbock  TX   9       4 F  
7- 9 26:42   15:25      13:21/M
98             Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TX   62      2 F 
60-99 27:08   15:50      13:34/M
99             Emily Gilbert          Lubbock  TX   27      5 F 
25-29 27:21   16:04      13:41/M
100            Yvette Perez           Tahoka  TX    34      3 F 
30-34 27:37   16:19      13:49/M
101            Emma Wyatt             Lubbock  TX   25      6 F 
25-29 28:14   16:56      14:07/M
102            Kittye Tannery         Lubbock  TX   16      5 F 
16-19 28:14   16:57      14:07/M
103            Shelly Sanford         Lubbock  TX   39      2 F 
35-39 34:01   22:43      17:01/M
104            Jamie Mendoza          Earth  TX     40      4 F 
40-44 34:01   22:43      17:01/M
105            Debbie Stafford        Slaton  TX    53      3 F 
50-54 36:55   25:37      18:28/M
106            Kristi Humphreys       Lubbock  TX   36      3 F 
35-39 38:50   27:33      19:25/M

HOT Dam 2013
5 MILE OVERALL
August 10, 2013

Place          Name           City           Age    AG Place    
TIME  Time Back  PACE    USATF#
1              Cade Speed     Wolfforth  TX  17      1 OA       
28:50            5:46/M
2              Josiah Baker   Lubbock  TX    17      1 M 16-19  
31:01      2:10  6:12/M
3              Ben Miller     Lubbock  TX    24      1 M 20-24  
32:55      4:04  6:35/M
4              Ben Smith      Lubbock  TX    16      2 M 16-19  
33:43      4:53  6:45/M
5              Joshua Leyva   Lubbock  TX    34      1 M 30-34  
33:59      5:08  6:48/M 7310614947
6              Caitlin NapoleoLubbock  TX    24      1 OA       
34:20      5:29  6:52/M
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7              Matt Snowden   Lubbock  TX    26      1 M 25-29  
34:23      5:32  6:53/M
8              Scott Beller   Lubbock  TX    37      1 M 35-39  
34:45      5:54  6:57/M
9              Martin MontalvoPlainview  TX  48      1 M 45-49  
34:46      5:55  6:57/M
10             Doyen Brinker  Lubbock  TX    52      1 M 50-54  
34:53      6:02  6:59/M
11             Glen Mullins   Lubbock  TX    39      2 M 35-39  
35:36      6:46  7:07/M
12             Jessica McGill Wolfforth  TX  16      1 F 16-19  
36:18      7:27  7:16/M
13             Andrew Allison Lubbock  TX    32      2 M 30-34  
37:00      8:09  7:24/M
14             Paul Pare      Lubbock  TX    51      2 M 50-54  
37:24      8:34  7:29/M
15             Mark Woodfin   Lubbock  TX    51      3 M 50-54  
37:33      8:42  7:31/M
16             Jim Higgins    Lubbock  TX    52      4 M 50-54  
37:34      8:43  7:31/M
17             Megan Taylor   Lubbock  TX    17      2 F 16-19  
37:35      8:44  7:31/M
18             Nathan Paden   Slaton  TX     45      2 M 45-49  
38:14      9:23  7:39/M
19             Mason Cain     Lubbock  TX    16      3 M 16-19  
38:15      9:24  7:39/M
20             Corby White    Farwell  TX    35      3 M 35-39  
38:21      9:30  7:40/M
21             Adam Barron    Lubbock  TX    50      5 M 50-54  
38:32      9:41  7:42/M
22             Eric Cordero   Lubbock  TX    13      1 M 13-15  
38:50      9:59  7:46/M
23             Juan Herrera   Sundown  TX    43      1 M 40-44  
38:54     10:03  7:47/M
24             Connie Waddell Wolfforth  TX  48      1 F 45-49  
39:31     10:41  7:54/M
25             Nicholas ReevesLubbock  TX    34      3 M 30-34  
39:42     10:52  7:56/M
26             Laura Sefcik   Lubbock  TX    31      1 F 30-34  
39:52     11:02  7:58/M
27             Jeremy Dickson Lubbock  TX    37      4 M 35-39  
40:00     11:09  8:00/M
28             Ronnie Adams   Lubbock  TX    38      5 M 35-39  
40:09     11:18  8:02/M
29             David Tripple  Lubbock  TX    30      4 M 30-34  
40:12     11:21  8:02/M
30             Chris Lonngren Lubbock  TX    54      6 M 50-54  
40:18     11:27  8:04/M 7310063947
31             Duane Brown    Lubbock  TX    28      2 M 25-29  
40:25     11:34  8:05/M
32             Journee' CottonLittlefield  TX18      3 F 16-19  
40:28     11:38  8:06/M
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33             Jonna Byars    Lubbock  TX    39      1 F 35-39  
40:29     11:38  8:06/M
34             Jeff Tucker    Lubbock  TX    58      1 M 55-59  
41:06     12:15  8:13/M
35             Jameson Grant  Midland  TX    31      5 M 30-34  
41:09     12:18  8:14/M
36             Tyler Trammel  Lubbock  TX    34      6 M 30-34  
41:09     12:19  8:14/M
37             Jerry McPhail  Lubbock  TX    35      6 M 35-39  
41:33     12:43  8:19/M
38             Debbie Gelber  Lubbock  TX    44      1 F 40-44  
41:41     12:50  8:20/M
39             David Reed     Lubbock  TX    41      2 M 40-44  
41:50     12:59  8:22/M 7310019147
40             Deloras ShubertMidland  TX    45      2 F 45-49  
42:15     13:24  8:27/M
41             Paul Poe       Lubbock  TX    43      3 M 40-44  
42:16     13:25  8:27/M
42             Dan Boyd       Lubbock  TX    42      4 M 40-44  
42:25     13:34  8:29/M
43             Beth Waddell   Wolfforth  TX  20      1 F 20-24  
43:08     14:17  8:38/M
44             Scott Cain     Lubbock  TX    51      7 M 50-54  
43:26     14:35  8:41/M
45             Michelle Wyatt Levelland  TX  43      2 F 40-44  
43:30     14:39  8:42/M
46             Valeri Gatlin  Lubbock  TX    46      3 F 45-49  
43:43     14:52  8:45/M 7310131447
47             Fred Weber     Lubbock  TX    62      1 M 60-64  
43:44     14:53  8:45/M
48             Arturo OlivarezLubbock  TX    31      7 M 30-34  
43:50     14:59  8:46/M
49             Margaret WoodfiLubbock  TX    49      4 F 45-49  
43:57     15:06  8:47/M
50             Costica AdamitaLubbock  TX    33      8 M 30-34  
44:07     15:16  8:49/M
51             Johnny Haynes  Levelland  TX  24      2 M 20-24  
44:11     15:20  8:50/M
52             Robert BloodworLubbock  TX    48      3 M 45-49  
44:11     15:20  8:50/M
53             Jonathan BotrosLubbock  TX    31      9 M 30-34  
44:30     15:39  8:54/M
54             Trina Brumley  Wilson  TX     30      2 F 30-34  
44:41     15:50  8:56/M
55             Sarah Skelton  Lubbock  TX    39      2 F 35-39  
44:44     15:53  8:57/M
56             Jessica Olivas Lubbock  TX    28      1 F 25-29  
44:58     16:07  9:00/M
57             Ronnie Prigg   Lubbock  TX    62      2 M 60-64  
44:59     16:08  9:00/M
58             Al Gardner     Levelland  TX  57      2 M 55-59  
44:59     16:08  9:00/M
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59             Mandy SatterwhiLubbock  TX    35      3 F 35-39  
45:04     16:13  9:01/M
60             Tom Conklin    Lubbock  TX    27      3 M 25-29  
45:13     16:22  9:03/M
61             Steve German   Lubbock  TX    56      3 M 55-59  
45:17     16:26  9:03/M
62             Darla Gleaves  Lubbock  TX    41      3 F 40-44  
45:19     16:28  9:04/M 7310147047
63             Orlando MarquezPetersburg  TX 26      4 M 25-29  
45:25     16:34  9:05/M
64             Chad Okamoto   Dimmitt  TX    39      7 M 35-39  
45:29     16:38  9:06/M
65             Sharla Kinman  Lubbock  TX    45      5 F 45-49  
45:30     16:39  9:06/M 7310141347
66             Joe Schaunaman Lubbock  TX    36      8 M 35-39  
45:37     16:46  9:07/M
67             Frank Mendoza  Earth  TX      46      4 M 45-49  
45:42     16:51  9:08/M
68             Vanessa Revis  Lubbock  TX    28      2 F 25-29  
45:54     17:03  9:11/M
69             Tommy Johnson  Buffalo Spgs  T53      8 M 50-54  
46:04     17:13  9:13/M
70             Troy Pratt     Lubbock  TX    47      5 M 45-49  
46:15     17:24  9:15/M
71             Michael Tullos Lubbock  TX    48      6 M 45-49  
46:16     17:25  9:15/M
72             David Lightner Lubbock  TX    63      3 M 60-64  
46:30     17:39  9:18/M
73             Crystal SalazarLubbock  TX    34      3 F 30-34  
46:38     17:47  9:20/M
74             Richard Gatlin Lubbock  TX    47      7 M 45-49  
47:05     18:14  9:25/M
75             Cole Martin    Lubbock  TX    22      3 M 20-24  
47:10     18:20  9:26/M
76             Jenny Miller   Lubbock  TX    26      3 F 25-29  
47:32     18:41  9:30/M
77             Jim Deaver     Lubbock  TX    55      4 M 55-59  
47:36     18:45  9:31/M
78             Jerry Adams    Lubbock  TX    37      9 M 35-39  
47:58     19:08  9:36/M
79             Joe Martin     Lubbock  TX    53      9 M 50-54  
48:02     19:12  9:36/M
80             Blythe McPhail Lubbock  TX    35      4 F 35-39  
48:36     19:46  9:43/M
81             Alison Blalock Lubbock  TX    27      4 F 25-29  
48:46     19:55  9:45/M
82             Jill Holden    Lubbock  TX    36      5 F 35-39  
48:52     20:01  9:46/M
83             Terry Dalton   Lubbock  TX    58      5 M 55-59  
49:18     20:27  9:52/M
84             Michael McDonalLubbock  TX    64      4 M 60-64  
49:25     20:34  9:53/M
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85             Tim Cotton     Littlefield  TX52     10 M 50-54  
49:31     20:40  9:54/M
86             Gorden Jenkins Amarillo  TX   72      1 M 70-99  
49:56     21:05  9:59/M
87             Rickey Evans   Lorenzo  TX    63      5 M 60-64  
49:59     21:08 10:00/M
88             Les Kinman     Lubbock  TX    48      8 M 45-49  
50:01     21:10 10:00/M 7310616447
89             Amy Martin     Lubbock  TX    24      2 F 20-24  
50:09     21:18 10:02/M
90             Gail Faries    Lubbock  TX    53     11 M 50-54  
51:23     22:32 10:17/M
91             Mars Bennett   Lubbock  TX    50      1 F 50-54  
51:45     22:54 10:21/M
92             Jamie Anderson Lubbock  TX    33      4 F 30-34  
51:58     23:07 10:24/M
93             Raymond Lara   Tahoka  TX     36     10 M 35-39  
52:21     23:30 10:28/M
94             Mary Pena      Dumas  TX      44      4 F 40-44  
52:25     23:34 10:29/M
95             Charles Davis  Shallowater  TX69      1 M 65-69  
53:14     24:23 10:39/M
96             Jim Thompson   Plainview  TX  58      6 M 55-59  
53:31     24:40 10:42/M
97             Joshua Holden  Lubbock  TX    36     11 M 35-39  
54:05     25:15 10:49/M
98             Mike Greer     Ransom C  TX   74      2 M 70-99  
54:40     25:50 10:56/M
99             Terri Evans    Lorenzo  TX    54      2 F 50-54  
54:59     26:08 11:00/M
100            Selena ThompsonLubbock  TX    32      5 F 30-34  
55:26     26:35 11:05/M
101            Ruby Smith     Lubbock  TX    38      6 F 35-39  
56:10     27:20 11:14/M
102            Janna Blue     Lubbock  TX    34      6 F 30-34  
56:21     27:30 11:16/M
103            Ronda Russell  Shallowater  TX43      5 F 40-44  
56:30     27:39 11:18/M
104            Carlata CrossonLubbock  TX    37      7 F 35-39  
56:50     27:59 11:22/M
105            Tish Clayton   Lubbock  TX    48      6 F 45-49  
56:55     28:04 11:23/M
106            Carol Schempp  Lubbock  TX    64      1 F 60-99  
57:07     28:16 11:25/M
107            Sarah Gaxiola  Lubbock  TX    61      2 F 60-99  
57:11     28:20 11:26/M
108            Stella Luera   Olton  TX      55      1 F 55-59  
57:52     29:02 11:34/M
109            Etta Mayer     Lubbock  TX    64      3 F 60-99  
58:39     29:48 11:44/M
110            Cathy Hudson   Wolfforth  TX  46      7 F 45-49  
58:52     30:01 11:46/M
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111            Virginia BeversPost  TX       53      3 F 50-54  
59:19     30:28 11:52/M
112            James LivermoreLubbock  TX    66      2 M 65-69  
59:35     30:44 11:55/M
113            Lydia Turner   Levelland  TX  59      2 F 
55-591:00:49     31:58 12:10/M
114            Kim Schober    Lubbock  TX    47      8 F 
45-491:00:53     32:02 12:11/M
115            Shanna Faries  Lubbock  TX    28      5 F 
25-291:07:25     38:34 13:29/M
116            Gabriela SaldanLubbock  TX    49      9 F 
45-491:09:58     41:07 14:00/M
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